SILVER STAR ACADEMY

Events and Holidays Closed for 2019

January 1st (Tuesday) SCHOOL CLOSED

February 14 (Thursday)- Valentine Parties at 10 AM

April 18 (Thursday) - Easter Egg Hunt and parties at 9 AM

April 19- Good Friday- School Closed

May 03 (Friday)- Multicultural Festival at 10am classroom parade

May 10 (Friday)- Muffins & activity with Mom from 7-10 AM

May 27 (Monday)- Memorial Day- School Closed

June 14 (Friday)- Donuts & activity with Dad from 7-10 AM

July 4 (Thursday)- Independence Day- School Closed

September 02 (Monday)- Labor Day- School Closed

October 31(Thursday)- Fall Festival & class parties from 9am-11am
November 21 (Thursday)- Thanksgiving Lunch from 10am-12pm

November 28 & 29 (Thu. and Friday)- Thanksgiving- School Closed
December 11 (Wednesday)- Pajama Day & Polar from 9am-11am
December 12 (Thursday)- Pictures with Santa from 9am-11am

December 13 (Friday)- Christmas Parties from 9am-1lam & Christmas
Program at 7pm at Harvey Brown Elem. (date is subject to change
depending on school’s availability)

December 24 & 25 (Tuesday & Wednesday)- Christmas- School Closed
December 31 & January 1 (Tuesday & Wednesday)-New Year-School
Closed



